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Serial Hanging Parker
3800

Minimaler Raumbedarf – maximaler Nutzen.
Raumsparendes Parksystem, das Platz und Ordnung
schafft.
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Geeignet für Fahrräder aller Art mit allen Reifenbreiten.

Für einfache Dübelmontage an Decke oder Wand.

Hochbelastbare Stahlwinkelkonstruktion mit massiven
Aufhänge-Haken.

Mit Stahl-Ringöse als Diebstahlschutz.

Felgenschonende Kunststoffummantelung der
Aufhängehaken in Signalfarbe rot.

Wahlweise lieferbar mit Verzinkung oder
Farbbeschichtung.

Durch höhenversetzte Tief-/Hochaufhängung
Hakenabstand nur 350 mm.

Empfohlene Hakenhöhe ca. 2000 mm

Stellraumtiefe bei hängendem Fahrrad nur ca.1100 mm.

Zerlegt im Karton.
Schneller, preiswerter Versand per Paketdienst.

Montageanleitung beiliegend.

Versand in recycelbarer Verpackung.

Minimum space requirement – maximum use.
Space-saving parking system which creates
space and order.
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Suitable for bicycles of all kinds and all tyre widths.

For easy mounting on ceilings or walls.

High load-bearing capacity sectional steel with solid
steel suspension hooks.

Steel ring for anti-theft protection.

Suspension hooks plastic coated in bright red for
rim protection.

Can be supplied either with galvanised or colour
coated finish.

Distance between hooks only 350 mm thanks to
height-adjusted low/high suspension.

Recommended hook height approx. 2000 mm.

Parking space depth of hanging bicycles
only approx.1100 mm.

Delivery dismantled in boxes.

Supplied with assembly instructions.

Packaging recyclable.

Model 3874
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Serial Hanging Parker
3800
Minimum space requirement – maximum use.
Space-saving parking system which creates
space and order.

L	Suitable for bicycles of all kinds and all tyre widths 
	 up to 65 mm.

L	For easy mounting on ceilings or walls.

L	High load-bearing capacity sectional steel with solid
	 steel suspension hooks.

L	Steel eyelet for anti-theft protection.

L	Suspension hooks plastic coated in bright red for
	 rim protection.

L	Available galvanised and RAL colour-coated 
	 on request. 

L	Distance between hooks only 350 mm thanks to
	 height-adjusted low/high suspension.

L Recommended hook height approx. 2000 mm.

L	Parking space depth of hanging bicycles
only approx. 1100 mm.

L Delivery dismantled in boxes.

L Supplied with assembly instructions.

L	Shipped in recyclable packaging.

Killeshal Precast Concrete Ltd.    Intl./Ireland:  sales@killeshal.com  +353 (0)57 9353018     UK:  info@killeshalprecast.co.uk  Freephone 0800 039336744
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Minimaler Raumbedarf – maximaler Nutzen.
Raumsparendes Parksystem, das Platz und Ordnung
schafft.
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Geeignet für Fahrräder aller Art mit allen Reifenbreiten.

Für einfache Dübelmontage an Decke oder Wand.

Hochbelastbare Stahlwinkelkonstruktion mit massiven
Aufhänge-Haken.

Mit Stahl-Ringöse als Diebstahlschutz.

Felgenschonende Kunststoffummantelung der
Aufhängehaken in Signalfarbe rot.

Wahlweise lieferbar mit Verzinkung oder
Farbbeschichtung.

Durch höhenversetzte Tief-/Hochaufhängung
Hakenabstand nur 350 mm.

Empfohlene Hakenhöhe ca. 2000 mm

Stellraumtiefe bei hängendem Fahrrad nur ca.1100 mm.

Zerlegt im Karton.
Schneller, preiswerter Versand per Paketdienst.

Montageanleitung beiliegend.

Versand in recycelbarer Verpackung.

Minimum space requirement – maximum use.
Space-saving parking system which creates
space and order.
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Suitable for bicycles of all kinds and all tyre widths.

For easy mounting on ceilings or walls.

High load-bearing capacity sectional steel with solid
steel suspension hooks.

Steel ring for anti-theft protection.

Suspension hooks plastic coated in bright red for
rim protection.

Can be supplied either with galvanised or colour
coated finish.

Distance between hooks only 350 mm thanks to
height-adjusted low/high suspension.

Recommended hook height approx. 2000 mm.

Parking space depth of hanging bicycles
only approx.1100 mm.

Delivery dismantled in boxes.

Supplied with assembly instructions.

Packaging recyclable.

Modell 3874
Model 3874
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Bike Hanging
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Auslieferung in 24 Std.
Shipment within 24 hrs.

Model   

Item No.

             

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Length in  mm

No. of spaces             2                  3                  4                  6                  8      

 Modell 3874 
 Model 3874

 500        850             1200            1900            2600        

3802           3803           3804           3806           3808         

Model   

Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Length in  mm

No. of spaces

3872           3873           3874           3876           3878         

Felgenschonende Kunststoff-
ummantelung, Stahlringöse 
als Diebstahlschutz.
Plastic coating protects rims,
Steel ring for anti-theft protection.

Radabsta
nd
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een w

heels 

 350 m
m

Stellraumtiefe

Parking space depth

1100 mm 

Empfohlene Hakenhöhe
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mmended hook height

ca./a
pprox. 

2000 m
m

Art.-Nr.  Item No.318000163

Art.-Nr.  Item No.105000009

Verzinkt
Galvanised

Farbbeschichtet
Colour coated 

Verbindungselement  
für nachträgliche Montage 
in Reihe, 200 mm lang

  Ceiling mounting

Wall mounting

Farbbeschichtet
Colour coated

Farbbeschichtet
Colour coated

Galvanised

Galvanised
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Hängen Bike Hanging

Connector for subsequent 
assembly in series, 
200 mm long
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Auslieferung in 24 Std.
Shipment within 24 hrs.

Modell
Model

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Länge in mm Length in mm

Einstellplätze No. of spaces 2 3 4 6 8

Modell 3874
Model 3874

500 850 1200 1900 2600

3802 3803 3804 3806 3808

Modell
Model

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Länge in mm Length in mm

Einstellplätze No. of spaces

3872 3873 3874 3876 3878

Felgenschonende Kunststoff-
ummantelung, Stahlringöse
als Diebstahlschutz.
Plastic coating protects rims,
Steel ring for anti-theft protection.

Radabsta
nd

Space
betw

een wheels

350 mm

Stellraumtiefe

Parking space depth

1100 mm

Empfohlene Hakenhöhe

Reco
mmended hook height

ca
./a

pprox.
2000 mm

Art.-Nr. Item No.318000163
nisedFarbbesVer

Deckenmontage Ceiling mounting

Wandmontage Wall mounting

Farbbeschichtet
Colour coated

Farbbeschichtet
Colour coated

Verzinkt
Galvanised

Verzinkt
Galvanised

105700049 105700050 105700082 105700083 105700084

105700085 105700086 105700087 105700088 105700089

105700037 105700038 105700039 105700080 105700081

105700090 105700091 105700092 105700093 105700094

2
0
0

3
5
0

2
0
0

3
5
0

350

2 3 4 6 8

500 850 1200 1900 2600

Hängen Bike Hanging

nnector for subsequent
assembly in series,
200 mm long

Rim-protecting plastic 
coating, steel eyelet for 
anti-theft protection.





GalvanisedConnector for subsequent	
assembly in series,	
200 mm long

Wall cross member
	

Galvanised

Art.-Nr. Item No.318000163

Art.-Nr. Item No.318000162





www.wsm-fahrradstaender.eu 65

Auslieferung in 24 Std.
Shipment within 24 hrs.

Modell
Model

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Länge in mm  Length in mm

Einstellplätze  No. of spaces 2                  3                  4                  6                  8                                

 Model 3874

500              850             1200            1900            2600        

3802           3803           3804           3806           3808         

Modell
Model

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Art.-Nr.
Item No.

Länge in mm  Length in mm

Einstellplätze  No. of spaces

3872           3873           3874           3876           3878         

Felgenschonende Kunststoff-
ummantelung, Stahlringöse 
als Diebstahlschutz.
Plastic coating protects rims,
Steel ring for anti-theft protection.

Radabsta
nd

Space betw
een w

heels 

 350 m
m

 Stellraumtiefe

Parking space depth

1100 mm 

Empfohlene Hakenhöhe

Reco
mmended hook height

ca./a
pprox. 

2000 m
m

Art.-Nr.  Item No.318000163

Art.-Nr.  Item No.105000009

Verzinkt
Galvanised

Farbbeschichtet
Colour coated 

Verbindungselement  
für nachträgliche Montage 
in Reihe, 200 mm lang

Deckenmontage  Ceiling mounting

Wandmontage  Wall mounting

Farbbeschichtet
Colour coated

Farbbeschichtet
Colour coated

Verzinkt
Galvanised

Verzinkt
Galvanised

105700049       105700050        105700082       105700083        105700084         

105700085       105700086        105700087       105700088        105700089         

105700037       105700038        105700039       105700080        105700081         

105700090       105700091        105700092       105700093        105700094         

2
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2
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2                  3                  4                  6                  8                                

500              850             1200            1900            2600        

Hängen Bike Hanging

Connector for subsequent 
assembly in series, 
200 mm long

AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Galvanized, RAL Colour-coated

Killeshal Precast Concrete Ltd.    Intl./Ireland:  sales@killeshal.com  +353 (0)57 9353018     UK:  info@killeshalprecast.co.uk  Freephone 0800 0393367 45


